
December  2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

WATER 
AEROBICS MON- 
FRI, 10:00 AM, 
WEATHER 
PERMITTING

1 
 2 
 3 
 4 

9 VILLA COFFEE

5 
 6 
 7 
 8 


3 BOOK CLUB

9 
 10 
 11 


12 
 13 


7 EUCHRE

14 


4 VILLA BOARD MTG

15 


3:30 BOBCAT TRAIL 
MASTER HOA MTG*

16 


3 BOBCAT CDD MTG*

17 
 18 


19 
 20 
 21 
 22 
 23 
 24 
 25 

CHRISTMAS DAY


🎁

26 
 27 


7 EUCHRE

28 
 29 
 30 
 31 

NEW YEARS EVE


CLUBHOUSE CLOSED 
FOR PRIVATE PARTY

ALL EVENTS ARE 
IN THE VILLA 
CLUBHOUSE 
UNLESS 
INDICATED WITH 
AN *


